D5613

D5633 D5614

& eATHERPROOF

DDB23P

B D5635 DDB33P D5615

o

X

E .

& CAST BOX MOUNTING TABS GROUND SCREW
Precision die-cast Stamped galvanized metal. Tabs Green galvanized metal
aluminum with 3 - 5 held in place with two screws for screw installed.
entry holes. ease of removing.

C

o

N

N ORDER”\]G |NFO example: D5613

E SERIES DESCRIPTION ENTRIES #PLUGS
D5613 1/2” Cast Aluminum Junction Box 3 2

C
D5633 3/4” Cast Aluminum Junction Box 3 2

T
D5614 1/2” Cast Aluminum Junction Box 4 2

o D5616 1/2” Cast Aluminum Junction Box 5 2

R D5635 3/4” Cast Aluminum Junction Box 5 2

S DDB23P 1/2” Cast Aluminum Junction Deep Box 3 2
DDB33P 3/4” Cast Aluminum Junction Deep Box 3 2

D5615 1/2” Cast Aluminum Junction Box 5 2
D5634 3/4” Cast Aluminum Junction Box 4 2

1 RAB’

CLOSE-UP PLUGS

D5616

D5634

Two spare close-up plugs

are included.

SIZE
1/2”

3/4”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

1/2”

3/4”

1/2”

3/4”

GASKET

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

ALUMINUM BOXES - Rect. 1 Gang /deal for use in indoor/outdoor, commercial and industrial applications.

FINISH

Durable, silver grey
powder coat paint
finish.

FINISH
[_ISilver Grey Standard

["ISilver Grey Standard
["ISilver Grey Standard
[ ISilver Grey Standard
[ ISilver Grey Standard
[ ISilver Grey Standard
[ ISilver Grey Standard
[ ISilver Grey Standard

["ISilver Grey Standard

TEL. 416-252-9454 / 800-268-0381 | FAX. 416-252-9664 / 800-668-5517 | rabdesign.ca



