## ALUMINUM BOXES - Rect. 1 Gang Ideal for use in indoor/outdoor, commercial and industrial applications.

D5613

D5633

D5614

D5616









D5635

В

0

X

Е

S

&

Ν

Е

C

0

S

DDB23P DDB33P

D5615

D5634









CAST BOX

MOUNTING TABS

**GROUND SCREW** 

**CLOSE-UP PLUGS** 

**FINISH** 

Precision die-cast aluminum with 3 - 5 entry holes.

Stamped galvanized metal. Tabs held in place with two screws for ease of removing.

Green galvanized metal screw installed.

Two spare close-up plugs are included.

Durable, silver grey powder coat paint finish.

## ORDERING INFO example: D5613

SERIES	DESCRIPTION	ENTRIES	#PLUGS	SIZE	GASKET	FINISH
D5613	1/2" Cast Aluminum Junction Box	3	2	1/2"	Included	Silver Grey Standard
D5633	3/4" Cast Aluminum Junction Box	3	2	3/4"	Included	Silver Grey Standard
D5614	1/2" Cast Aluminum Junction Box	4	2	1/2"	Included	Silver Grey Standard
D5616	1/2" Cast Aluminum Junction Box	5	2	1/2"	Included	Silver Grey Standard
D5635	3/4" Cast Aluminum Junction Box	5	2	3/4"	Included	Silver Grey Standard
DDB23P	1/2" Cast Aluminum Junction Deep Box	3	2	1/2"	Included	Silver Grey Standard
DDB33P	3/4" Cast Aluminum Junction Deep Box	3	2	3/4"	Included	Silver Grey Standard
D5615	1/2" Cast Aluminum Junction Box	5	2	1/2"	Included	Silver Grey Standard
D5634	3/4" Cast Aluminum Junction Box	4	2	3/4"	Included	Silver Grey Standard

